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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE PATTAN

No. GDCP/Exam/23/ 7 $ 2 & .

EXAMINATION DUTY ORDER

Dated: 4;7/%2023

x
)

Pursuant to District Magistrate Baramulla’s letter No: DMB/PS/2023/6458-62 Dated 05-12-2023.
The following staff memebers of the college are appointed/ engaged as per the positions shown
against cach to conduct the SSB panchayat Secretary examination which is going to be held on 10-
12-2023 SUNDAY in the centre constituted in college.

Time: 09:30 AM
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04
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Invigilators

' Name of Invigilator
Sheikh Mudasir

Dr
| Dr
Dr
' Dr
' Dr
Dr
| Dr
| Dr
' Dr

Dr. Arshad Igbal

Mir Musadiq

Posha Parveen
Shafaqgat Nabi

Farooq Ahmad Wani
Gowher Ahmad Bhat
imtiyaz Hussain

Syed Muzamil ,
Nowsheeba Asmi

' Prof Nayeem Ahmad Shah

| Prof. Safeer Mukhtar
Dr. Wilayat Hussain

| Dr

Igbal Gani

Name

Majeed Wani

- Mushtag Ahmad Malik

Ajaz Ahmad Lone

. Ajaz Ahmad Wani
- Gh. Rasool Ganaie
. Zahoor Ahmad Shelkh

Contact No
| 7006551984
| 7006709040
| 7889985297
| 7006312530
| 7006769971
| 7006708955
| 7889827298
| 9797338122

8860758453

9797183205
| 6005222540
| 7006511963
| 9797559859

9906861224

Other Staff

Designation
Cleric
MTS
MTS
MTS
MTS

; Sweeper

Note: 1. the reporting time for the invigilating staff is 09:45 AM.

\

erintendent

o
Cenrtrie St e

ESSENTIAL DUTY

Superintendent

Aga Syed Mudasir.

9596344998

Ph. No

9596431122
9906218383
9541887973

| 9149461154

8825072474
7889729185
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